
 

 

SGRD University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar 

 

Notification 

Date Sheet for Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing 1st Year Theory Examination 

Session May/June 2020 

(Time: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm) 

Date Day Subject 

01.09.2020 Tuesday Nursing Foundations 

03.09.2020 Thursday Nutrition & Dietetics 

05.09.2020 Saturday Biochemistry & Biophysics 

07.09.2020 Monday Psychology 

09.09.2020 Wednesday Microbiology 

11.09.2020 Friday Maternal Nursing 

14.09.2020 Monday Medical Surgical Nursing 

16.09.2020 Wednesday Child Health Nursing 

Examination Centre:  

Sri Guru Ram Das Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Sri Amritsar 

                    Sd/-  

       Dr. Pankaj Gupta 

Controller of Examinations 
Note: 

1. No candidate will be permitted to enter the examination hall without Admit Card and 

Identity Card. 

2. Mobile Phones/Pagers/Electronic Gadgets/ Unfair Material are strictly prohibited in the 

Examination Hall.  

3. The candidates are also advised not to disclose their identity by writing name  or put any 

other identification mark in the Answer Book which shall tantamount to use of unfair 

means and will  be punishable under the University Statutes. 

4. Practical dates shall be notified separately. 

This is for information for all concerned  



 

SGRD University of Health Sciences, Sri Amritsar 

 

Notification 

Date Sheet for Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing 2nd Year Theory Examination 

Session May/June 2020 

(Time: 10.00 am to 01.00 pm) 
Date Day Subject 

18.09.2020 Friday Community Health Nursing 

21.09.2020 Monday Mental Health Nursing 

23.09.2020 Wednesday Sociology 

25.09.2020 Friday Nursing Education 

28.09.2020 Monday Nursing Administration 

Examination Centre:  

Sri Guru Ram Das Institute of Medical Sciences & Research, Sri Amritsar 

                    Sd/-  

       Dr. Pankaj Gupta 

Controller of Examinations 
Note: 

1. No candidate will be permitted to enter the examination hall without Admit Card and 

Identity Card. 

2. Mobile Phones/Pagers/Electronic Gadgets/ Unfair Material are strictly prohibited in the 

Examination Hall.  

3. The candidates are also advised not to disclose their identity by writing name  or put any 

other identification mark in the Answer Book which shall tantamount to use of unfair 

means and will  be punishable under the University Statutes. 

4. Practical dates shall be notified separately. 

 

This is for information for all concerned 


